
07 February, 2017

Plan: Design #1

Garfield County, Co
MPD 25
Fed. 34C-33-691

Fed. 34C
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Start Build 3.00

Start 2610.91 hold at 1537.16 MD

Start Drop -3.00

Start 3050.00 hold at 4735.23 MD

TD at 7785.23

Vanguard Natural Resources
Garfield County, Co

MPD 25
Fed. 34C-33-691

Fed. 34C
Plan: Design #1 (Fed. 34C-33-691/Fed. 34C)
WELL @ 6540.40usft (Original Well Elev)

Created By: S.Fleming Date: 7:30, February 07 2017

Azimuths to Grid North
True North: 1.30°

Magnetic North: 11.62°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52468.1snT

Dip Angle: 65.86°
Date: 12/31/2009

Model: IGRF200510

G
T

MNotice:  Section Lines and Hardlines are
estimates only and are subject to

customer approval

CASING DETAILS

No casing data is available

Notice: Casing Depths Are Estimates Only
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Start Build 3.00

Start 2610.91 hold at 1537.16 MD

Start Drop -3.00

Start 3050.00 hold at 4735.23 MD

TD at 7785.23

FORMATION TOPS ALONG WELLPATH

No formation data is available

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 950.00 0.00 0.00 950.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1537.16 17.61 86.58 1527.96 5.35 89.39 3.00 86.58 89.55
4 4148.07 17.61 86.58 4016.44 52.53 878.09 0.00 0.00 879.66
5 4735.23 0.00 0.00 4594.40 57.88 967.48 3.00 180.00 969.21
6 7785.23 0.00 0.00 7644.40 57.88 967.48 0.00 0.00 969.21 MPD 25 - Fed 34C-33-691 PBHL

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Shape
Vangard - MPD 25 - Federal 34C-33-691 FTP4535.40 57.88 967.48 1606103.92 2419552.10 Point
Vangard - MPD 25 - Federal 34C-33-691 PBHL7644.40 57.88 967.48 1606103.92 2419552.10 Point

PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, Co

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

North Reference: Grid
System Datum: Mean Sea Level

To convert a Magnetic Direction to a Grid Direction, Add 11.62°
To convert a Magnetic Direction to a True Direction, Add 10.32° East

To convert a True Direction to a Grid Direction, Add 1.30°

Target Window: 15' Up & 15' Down
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Gyrodata Inc.
Planning Report

Well Fed. 34C-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Gyrodata NWDB
WELL @ 6540.40usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Vanguard Natural ResourcesCompany:

WELL @ 6540.40usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CoProject:
GridNorth Reference:MPD 25Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fed. 34C-33-691Well:

Fed. 34CWellbore:
Design #1Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, Co

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:
Grid Convergence:

MPD 25

Lat/Long
-1.30 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,606,081.66 usft

2,418,412.36 usft
0.00 usft

39° 28' 45.692 N
107° 33' 38.131 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Fed. 34C-33-691

1,606,046.04 usft

2,418,584.63 usft

6,540.40 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39° 28' 45.379 N

107° 33' 35.924 W

-35.62 usft

172.27 usft

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

Fed. 34C

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 12/31/09 10.32 65.86 52,468.12536882

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

86.580.000.000.00

Depth From
(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)
Depth To

(usft)

Date 02/07/17

MWD - OSWG

OWSG MWD - Standard

Design #1 (Fed. 34C)0.00 7,785.231

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(usft)

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00
0.000.000.000.000.000.00950.000.000.00950.00

86.580.003.003.0089.395.351,527.9686.5817.611,537.16
0.000.000.000.00878.0952.534,016.4486.5817.614,148.07

180.000.00-3.003.00967.4857.884,594.400.000.004,735.23
0.000.000.000.00967.4857.887,644.400.000.007,785.23 Vangard - MPD 25 

02/07/17  7:28:12AM COMPASS 5000.14 Build 85 Page 2



Gyrodata Inc.
Planning Report

Well Fed. 34C-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Gyrodata NWDB
WELL @ 6540.40usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Vanguard Natural ResourcesCompany:

WELL @ 6540.40usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CoProject:
GridNorth Reference:MPD 25Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fed. 34C-33-691Well:

Fed. 34CWellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

950.00 0.00 0.00 950.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.00 1.50 86.58 999.99 0.65 3.000.04 0.65 3.00 0.00
1,100.00 4.50 86.58 1,099.85 5.89 3.000.35 5.88 3.00 0.00
1,200.00 7.50 86.58 1,199.29 16.34 3.000.98 16.31 3.00 0.00
1,300.00 10.50 86.58 1,298.04 31.98 3.001.91 31.92 3.00 0.00

1,400.00 13.50 86.58 1,395.85 52.77 3.003.15 52.68 3.00 0.00
1,500.00 16.50 86.58 1,492.43 78.65 3.004.70 78.51 3.00 0.00
1,537.16 17.61 86.58 1,527.96 89.55 3.005.35 89.39 3.00 0.00
1,600.00 17.61 86.58 1,587.85 108.57 0.006.48 108.37 0.00 0.00
1,700.00 17.61 86.58 1,683.16 138.83 0.008.29 138.58 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 17.61 86.58 1,778.47 169.09 0.0010.10 168.79 0.00 0.00
1,900.00 17.61 86.58 1,873.78 199.35 0.0011.91 198.99 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 17.61 86.58 1,969.09 229.61 0.0013.71 229.20 0.00 0.00
2,100.00 17.61 86.58 2,064.40 259.87 0.0015.52 259.41 0.00 0.00
2,200.00 17.61 86.58 2,159.71 290.14 0.0017.33 289.62 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 17.61 86.58 2,255.03 320.40 0.0019.13 319.83 0.00 0.00
2,400.00 17.61 86.58 2,350.34 350.66 0.0020.94 350.03 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 17.61 86.58 2,445.65 380.92 0.0022.75 380.24 0.00 0.00
2,600.00 17.61 86.58 2,540.96 411.18 0.0024.56 410.45 0.00 0.00
2,700.00 17.61 86.58 2,636.27 441.45 0.0026.36 440.66 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 17.61 86.58 2,731.58 471.71 0.0028.17 470.87 0.00 0.00
2,900.00 17.61 86.58 2,826.89 501.97 0.0029.98 501.07 0.00 0.00
3,000.00 17.61 86.58 2,922.20 532.23 0.0031.79 531.28 0.00 0.00
3,100.00 17.61 86.58 3,017.52 562.49 0.0033.59 561.49 0.00 0.00
3,200.00 17.61 86.58 3,112.83 592.75 0.0035.40 591.70 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 17.61 86.58 3,208.14 623.02 0.0037.21 621.90 0.00 0.00
3,400.00 17.61 86.58 3,303.45 653.28 0.0039.01 652.11 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 17.61 86.58 3,398.76 683.54 0.0040.82 682.32 0.00 0.00
3,600.00 17.61 86.58 3,494.07 713.80 0.0042.63 712.53 0.00 0.00
3,700.00 17.61 86.58 3,589.38 744.06 0.0044.44 742.74 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 17.61 86.58 3,684.69 774.33 0.0046.24 772.94 0.00 0.00
3,900.00 17.61 86.58 3,780.00 804.59 0.0048.05 803.15 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 17.61 86.58 3,875.32 834.85 0.0049.86 833.36 0.00 0.00
4,100.00 17.61 86.58 3,970.63 865.11 0.0051.67 863.57 0.00 0.00
4,148.07 17.61 86.58 4,016.44 879.66 0.0052.53 878.09 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 16.06 86.58 4,066.15 894.70 3.0053.43 893.10 -3.00 0.00
4,300.00 13.06 86.58 4,162.92 919.83 3.0054.93 918.19 -3.00 0.00
4,400.00 10.06 86.58 4,260.89 939.86 3.0056.13 938.18 -3.00 0.00
4,500.00 7.06 86.58 4,359.76 954.74 3.0057.02 953.04 -3.00 0.00
4,600.00 4.06 86.58 4,459.28 964.42 3.0057.60 962.70 -3.00 0.00

4,676.27 1.77 86.58 4,535.44 968.30 3.0057.83 966.57 -3.00 0.00
Vangard - MPD 25 - Federal 34C-33-691 FTP
4,700.00 1.06 86.58 4,559.17 968.88 3.0057.86 967.15 -3.00 0.00
4,735.23 0.00 0.00 4,594.40 969.21 3.0057.88 967.48 -3.00 0.00
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Gyrodata Inc.
Planning Report

Well Fed. 34C-33-691Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Gyrodata NWDB
WELL @ 6540.40usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Vanguard Natural ResourcesCompany:

WELL @ 6540.40usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Garfield County, CoProject:
GridNorth Reference:MPD 25Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Fed. 34C-33-691Well:

Fed. 34CWellbore:
Design #1Design:

Measured
Depth
(usft)

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(usft)

Vertical
Section

(usft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)
+N/-S
(usft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 
Depth
(usft)

4,800.00 0.00 0.00 4,659.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
4,900.00 0.00 0.00 4,759.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,859.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,959.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,059.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,159.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,259.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,359.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,459.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,559.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,659.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,759.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,859.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,959.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,059.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,159.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,259.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,359.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,459.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,559.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,659.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,759.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,859.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,959.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
7,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,059.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,159.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,259.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,359.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,459.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,559.17 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00
7,785.23 0.00 0.00 7,644.40 969.21 0.0057.88 967.48 0.00 0.00

Vangard - MPD 25 - Federal 34C-33-691 PBHL

Target Name
     - hit/miss target
     - Shape

TVD
(usft)

Northing
(usft)

Easting
(usft)

+N/-S
(usft)

+E/-W
(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle
(°)

Dip Dir.
(°)

Vangard - MPD 25 - F 4,535.40 1,606,103.92 2,419,552.1057.88 967.480.00 0.00 39° 28' 46.168 N 107° 33' 23.605 W
- plan misses target center by 0.91usft at 4676.27usft MD (4535.44 TVD, 57.83 N, 966.57 E)
- Point

Vangard - MPD 25 - F 7,644.40 1,606,103.92 2,419,552.1057.88 967.480.00 0.00 39° 28' 46.168 N 107° 33' 23.605 W
- plan hits target center
- Point
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